
 
Brought to you by: 

 

The Pittsburgh Darters 

(www.pghdarts.com) 

  

and Sponsors: 

 

 

 
LOCATION:   
 

 

Canonsburg Eagles Lodge 

122 N. Central Avenue 

Canonsburg, PA 15317 

724-745-7090 

TOURNAMENT 

DIRECTOR: 

 

Paul Manculich 

(412) 901-9353 

pudge017@yahoo.com 

Other Tourney 

Contacts: 

 

Mike Antonetti 

(412)595-3956 

Dale Logue 

(412)722-8776 

Bill East 

(724)554-8037 

Local Hotel: 

Super 8 Canonsburg 

8 Curry Ave  

Canonsburg, PA 15317 

1-877-361-2508 

Reference # 60538084  

“Steel City Open” 

$67.05 + Tax / Night 

1 mile from Tournament 

Pittsburgh Darters membership required – Weekend membership available for $5.00 

 
Dart Supplies: 

 

 
 

 

 

 

   
All events are best 2 out of 3                * $2.00 ADO Sanctioning fee per singles entry                    Registration cutoff 15 minutes before each match   Steel tip darts only 

DAY FRI FRI SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SUN SUN 

TIME 7:30 PM 9:00 PM 10:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 

EVENT Open 

Singles 

301 

DI/DO 

Blind 

Draw 

501/Cri/Ch 

Mixed 

Triples 

601 

Men’s  

Singles 

501 

Ladies 

Singles 

501 

Mixed 

Doubles 

Chicago 

Men’s 

Singles 

Cricket 

Ladies 

Singles 

Cricket 

Blind 

Draw 

501/Cri/Ch 

Men’s 

Doubles 

Cricket 

Ladies 

Doubles 

Cricket 

 

Fee 

$20 

Person* 

$10 

Person 

$45 

Team 

$20 

Person* 

$20 

Person* 

 

$30 

Team 

$20 

Person* 

 

$20 

Person* 

 

$10 

Person 

$30 

Team 

$30 

Team 

 

1
ST

  

 

$180 

 

9
0
%

 P
a
y

b
a
ck

 
 

 

$300 

 

$180 

 

$100 

 

$300 

 

$180 

 

$100 

 

9
0
%

 P
a
y

b
a
ck

 
 

 

$300 

 

$180 

 

2
ND

  

 

$90 

 

$180 

 

$90 

 

$50 

 

$150 

 

$90 

 

$50 

 

$150 

 

$90 

 

3
RD

 – 4
TH

  

 

$40 

 

$60 

 

$40 

 

$25 

 

$60 

 

$40 

 

$25 

 

$60 

 

$40 

 

TOTAL 

 

$350 

 

$600 

 

$350 

 

$200 

 

$570 

 

$350 

 

$200 

 

$570 

 

$350 

       


