Brought to you by:	STE	Dart Supplies:			
The Pittsburgh Darters (www.pghdarts.com) and Sponsors:					THE DANT RUNS
Technologies, LLC	\$3,5 LOCATION:	40	AUGUS Other Tourney Contacts:	T 24-26, 2012 Local Hotel: Super 8 Canonsburg 8 Curry Ave	
PUDGES X-PLICIT DARTS	Canonsburg Eagles Lodge 122 N. Central Avenue Canonsburg, PA 15317 724-745-7090	Paul Manculich (412) 901-9353 pudge017@yahoo.com Darters membership required	Mike Antonetti (412)595-3956 Dale Logue (412)722-8776 Bill East (724)554-8037	Canonsburg, PA 15317 1-877-361-2508 Reference # 60538084 "Steel City Open" \$67.05 + Tax / Night 1 mile from Tournament	PRACAN DARTS ORGANIA

All events are best 2 out of 3 *\$2.00 ADO Sanctioning fee per singles entry				Registration cutoff 15 minutes before each match				Steel tip darts only			
DAY	FRI	FRI	SAT	SAT	SAT	SAT	SAT	SAT	SAT	SUN	SUN
TIME	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	10:30 AM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	3:30 PM	6:30 PM	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
EVENT	Open	Blind	Mixed	Men's	Ladies	Mixed	Men's	Ladies	Blind	Men's	Ladies
	Singles	Draw	Triples	Singles	Singles	Doubles	Singles	Singles	Draw	Doubles	Doubles
	301	501/Cri/Ch	601	501	501	Chicago	Cricket	Cricket	501/Cri/Ch	Cricket	Cricket
	DI/DO										
	\$20	\$10	\$45	\$20	\$20	\$30	\$20	\$20	\$10	\$30	\$30
Fee	Person*	Person	Team	Person*	Person*	Team	Person*	Person*	Person	Team	Team
1 ST	\$180	~	\$300	\$180	\$100	\$300	\$180	\$100	<u>~</u>	\$300	\$180
1	\$100	ac	<i>\$</i> 300	\$ 100	\$100	\$300	\$100	\$100	ac	\$ 500	\$ 100
- ND	***	Payback	* 100	***	* = 0	* • • • •	* • • •	* = 0	Payback	* 1 * 0	t a a
2 ND	\$90	a	\$180	\$90	\$50	\$150	\$90	\$50	a	\$150	\$90
$3^{RD} - 4^{TH}$	¢ 40		¢(0	¢ 40	\$25	\$ <0	¢ 40	\$ 25		¢(0	¢ 40
3	\$40	%06	\$60	\$40	\$25	\$60	\$40	\$25	%06	\$60	\$40
TOTAL	\$350	6	\$600	\$350	\$200	\$570	\$350	\$200	6	\$570	\$350
TOTAL	ゆうつい		φυνυ	φυου	⊅∠ 00	\$3/U	ゆうつい	Φ4 00		\$3/U	φυου